Contracts Over $25,000

Aramark

Capital Area Career Center
Christian Region of Midstate
Forsyth Insurance Group
Health Alliance

Mid-State Spec Ed

NextEra Energy Serv

Seward Masonry, Inc.
Special Education Services

2021-2022

$144,453.76
$37,515.48
$120,860.74
$80,281.00
$232,758.00
$120,861.00
$29,214.28
$76,885.10
$65,396.15



